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31/Dec/2021																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_059992]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Four Lakh Forty Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 4,40,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground floor, Old No: 234/1, New
198, Paper mills road, Perambur,
Chennai 600011, Tamil
Nadu(Branch Code-1950)

Tamil
Nadu

1950 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000032551
0-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

2 Ground and Mezzanine Floor, G-
1A,and G-1B, OCUS QUANTUM,
Sector 51,Gurugram, Haryana, PIN:
122413(Branch Code-1951)

Haryana 1951 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000032552
1-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

3 Ground Floor, Shop No. 1,2, 3 &
Store area, Ajnara Deffodil, Sector-
137, Noida, 201305 Uttar Pradesh
(Branch Code-1953)

Uttar
Pradesh

1953 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000032645
9-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

4 Ground Floor, Plot no.36, Manu
Marg, Alwar, District Alwar,
Rajasthan, PIN: 301001 (Branch
Code-1954)

Rajasthan 1954 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000032647
4-IB

08AAACI
1314G1Z3
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

5 Ground Floor, Property No.B-7-
532/A, Nizam Road, Near
Kesarganj Chowk, Ludhiana,
PIN:141008 Punjab(Branch Code-
1955)

Punjab 1955 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000032651
3-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD

6 Ground Floor, Plot No. 355, Main
160 feet Road, Sector-6,
Hiranmagri, Udaipur, Rajasthan,
PIN: 313002(Branch Code-1956)

Rajasthan 1956 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000032651
6-IB

08AAACI
1314G1Z3

7 Upper Ground Floor, Premises
bearing no. 4-2-30/1, Shop no. 2,
3,4, Bung Towers, RP Road,
Secundrabad ? 500008, Telangana
(Branch Code-1957)

Telangana 1957 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000032654
6-IB

36AAACI
1314G1Z4

8 Ground Floor, Shop No.14, Opp.
B.K.Vaishno Dhaba, Batala Road,
Amritsar, PIN: 143001
Punjab(Branch Code-1958)

Punjab 1958 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000032658
6-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD

9 Ground Floor, Ward No.04, Khasra
No. 315, Main Katra Reasi Road,
Reasi, District Reasi, UT of Jammu
and Kashmir, PIN:182311 (Branch
Code-1961)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1961 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000032661
7-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

10 Ground Floor, Thapar House, 163,
S P Mukherjee Road, Kolkata, P.S:
Tollygunge, P.O: Kalighat, West
Bengal, PIN: 700026 (Branch Code
-1962)

West
Bengal

1962 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000032664
5-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0


